
 
 

 

 

Streatley C of E Primary School  
Term Dates - DRAFT 

2026-27 
 

Please note these are slightly different to the published West Berkshire Dates 

Autumn Term 

Term 1 

Inset Day 1 – Tuesday 1 September (school closed to pupils) 
Inset Day 2 - Wednesday 2 September (school closed to pupils) 
Thursday 3 September 20265 – START OF TERM 1 
Friday 16 October 2026 – Last day of Term 1 (3.15 finish) 

32 Days 

Autumn Break Monday 19 October 2026 – Friday 30 October 2026 

Term 2 
Monday, 2 November 2026 – START OF TERM 2 
Friday 18 December 2026 – Last day of Term 2 (please note early finish at 2pm) 35 Days 

Christmas &  
New Year 

Monday 21 December 2026 – Friday 1 January 2027  

Spring Term 

Term 3 
Monday 4 January 2027 – START OF TERM 3 
Friday 12 February 2027– Last day of Term 3 (3.15 finish) 29 Days 

Spring Break Monday 15 February 2027 - Friday 19 February 2027 

Term 4 
Monday 22 February 2027 – START OF TERM 4 
Thursday 25 March 2027 – Last day of Term 4 (please note early finish at 2pm) 23 Days 

Easter Holidays Friday 26 March 2027 – Friday 9 April 2027  

Summer Term 

Term 5 
Monday 12 April 2027 – START OF TERM 5 
Monday, 4 May 2026 Bank Holiday 
Friday 28 May 2027– – Last day of Term 5 (3.15 finish)           

33 Days 

Summer Break Monday 31 May 2027 – Friday 4 June 2027 

Term 6 
Monday 7 June – START OF TERM 6 
Friday 23 July 2027 – Last day of Term 6 (please note early finish at 2pm) 
 

35 Days 

 


